# L1500000313

Office Use Only



500274983315

07/13/15--01032--008 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA **十二上し** 2015 JUL 22 P # 22

NUL'2 3 2015



### RECEIVED

15 JUL 22 PH 3: 20

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE TARY OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASSES, FLORIDA

July 14, 2015

MICHAEL J. FAEHNER 600 BYPASS DRIVE, STE 100 CLEARWATER, FL 33764

SUBJECT: THRIVSPA LLC Ref. Number: L15000002313

We have received your document for THRIVSPA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document case call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 415A00014701

#### **COVER LETTER**

	ion Section of Corporations	
	RIVSPA LLC	
SUBJECT: _	Name of Limited Liability Company	
	les of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. rrespondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Michael J Faehner	
	Name of Person	
	M Faehner Esq LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	600 Bypass Drive, Suite 100	
	Address Clearwater, FL 33764	2015
	City/State and Zip Code	
	filings@mfaehner.com	22
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	FILEI JUL 22 P
For further info	tion concerning this matter, please call:	÷ Q
Michael J F	hner 727 443-5190	22
·	Iame of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a c	s for the following amount:	
■ \$25.00 Fil	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Co	of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THRIVSPA LLC			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now (A Florida Limited Liability Con	appears on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number L15000002313	Liability Company were filed	on 01/06/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability comp	any here:	
N/A			
he new name must be distinguishable and end with the	e words "Limited Liability Compar	ny," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable: N/A		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	N/A ( BOX)	ALL AHE	2015 J
3. If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered of		ess on our records, enter	the pame of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Michael J. Faehner,	Esq.	22
New Registered Office Address:	600 Bypass Drive, Suite 100		
	Ex	nter Florida street address	
	CLEARWATER	, Florida <u>33</u>	764
	City		Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I kereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Name <u>Address</u> **Type of Action** JOSEPH VAN MGR 3195 PALAZZO REALE AVENUE □ Add HENDERSON, NV 89044 ■ Remove MGR STUART ERIKS DEHAAN 21606 Townplace Drive ■ Add Boca Raton, FI 33433 □ Remove □ Add □ Remove Remov i. 23 \_□ Add ☐ Remove 

N/A			
<del></del>			
	<del> </del>		
		ACCUMANT TO COMMENT	(entianal)
c officerive date finds	other than the date of st be specific, cannot be price	i to date of receipt of filled date as	(optional) ad cannot be more than 90 days after
/)	it is filed by the Florida Dep	artment of State) 2015	
ited <u>0/01 /</u> 0	1 27		
MARY		e of a member or authorized repr	esentative of a member
		Typed or printed name of	signee
			·····d
			SEC ALL
			D 171

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00